5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2014/0233
Major
KET/2014/0447

Major

KET/2014/0506

Minor

KET/2014/0532

Minor

KET/2014/0593
Major
KET/2014/0761

Other

KET/2014/0779
Other
KET/2014/0788
Other
KET/2014/0827

Other

ADA

JHI

ASM

ASM

AJR

AMY

DIL

MDO

MDO

Tuesday, 20 January, 2015

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

Rothwell Town Football & Social Club, Cecil Street, Rothwell
Full Application: 80 no. dwellings with associated infrastructure
Expiry date: 31-July-2014

Higham Road (Land south of), Burton Latimer

Outline Application: Outline planning permission with all matters
reserved except access for: 1) Residential development including
affordable housing, open space, strategic landscaping, allotments,
play areas, associated infrastructure including sustainable drainage
works and 2) car park (extension to neighbouring medical centre)
Expiry date: 07-October-2014

W T Craggs & Co Ltd, 62 Gold Street, Desborough

Full Application: Redevelopment of site to provide residential
development comprising 6 no. dwellings to include 5 terrace and 1
detached

Expiry date: 19-September-2014

Woodside (North East of), Stoke Albany Road, Desborough

Full Application: 1 no. dwelling to replace mobile home and 5 no.
pitches with creation of hard standing

Expiry date: 10-November-2014

Thurston Drive (Land off), Kettering
Outline Application: Construction of up to 40 dwellings with access
Expiry date: 09-December-2014

2 Stratfield Way, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey side extension. Demolition of existing
garage and replacement detached garage

Expiry date: 19-January-2015

9 Carisbrooke Close, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey side and rear extension
Expiry date: 16-January-2015

Finedon Road, Burton Latimer
Advertisement Application: 1 no. free standing sign
Expiry date: 15-January-2015

13 Long Breech, Mawsley

Full Application: Construction of additional detached garage and
home offices

Expiry date: 27-January-2015

22

41

56

70

91

97

101

106



No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Action Monitoring 112
The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the
individual reports.

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame. The
membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D Howes, C Moreton,
D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, | Jelley, A Mills and J Smith



