Tuesday, 20 January, 2015

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2014/0233 Major	ADA	Rothwell Town Football & Social Club, Cecil Street, Rothwell Full Application: 80 no. dwellings with associated infrastructure Expiry date: 31-July-2014	1
5.2	KET/2014/0447 Major	JHI	Higham Road (Land south of), Burton Latimer Outline Application: Outline planning permission with all matters reserved except access for: 1) Residential development including affordable housing, open space, strategic landscaping, allotments, play areas, associated infrastructure including sustainable drainage works and 2) car park (extension to neighbouring medical centre) Expiry date: 07-October-2014	22
5.3	KET/2014/0506 Minor	ASM	W T Craggs & Co Ltd, 62 Gold Street, Desborough Full Application: Redevelopment of site to provide residential development comprising 6 no. dwellings to include 5 terrace and 1 detached Expiry date: 19-September-2014	41
5.4	KET/2014/0532 Minor	ASM	Woodside (North East of), Stoke Albany Road, Desborough Full Application: 1 no. dwelling to replace mobile home and 5 no. pitches with creation of hard standing Expiry date: 10-November-2014	56
5.5	KET/2014/0593 Major	AJR	Thurston Drive (Land off), Kettering Outline Application: Construction of up to 40 dwellings with access Expiry date: 09-December-2014	70
5.6	KET/2014/0761 Other	AMY	2 Stratfield Way, Kettering Full Application: Two storey side extension. Demolition of existing garage and replacement detached garage Expiry date: 19-January-2015	91
5.7	KET/2014/0779 Other	DIL	9 Carisbrooke Close, Kettering Full Application: Single storey side and rear extension Expiry date: 16-January-2015	97
5.8	KET/2014/0788 Other	MDO	Finedon Road, Burton Latimer Advertisement Application: 1 no. free standing sign Expiry date: 15-January-2015	101
5.9	KET/2014/0827 Other	MDO	13 Long Breech, Mawsley Full Application: Construction of additional detached garage and home offices Expiry date: 27-January-2015	106

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Action Monitoring

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame. The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, I Jelley, A Mills and J Smith

112